
 

TERM DATES 

 
SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024 

 

Autumn Term Monday 4th September to Friday 15th December  
 
(Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th September induction days for new starters only) 

 
Au 1: Monday 4th September  -  Friday 20th October        
 

HALF TERM (Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2023) 
 

Au2:  Monday 30th October           -                          Friday 15th December    
 

Buckles and Bows closed for In-Service training on Friday 15th December  
 

Spring Term   Thursday 4th January to Wednesday 27th March 2024 
 
Sp 1: Thursday 4th January   -  Friday 9th February        
 

HALF TERM (Monday 12th February – 16th February 2024) 
 
Sp 2: Monday 19th February  - Wednesday 27th March 2024 
 
Buckles and Bows closed for In-Service training on Wednesday 27th March 
 

Summer Term Monday 15th April to Friday 19th July 2024 
 
 
Su 1: Monday 15th April    -  Friday 24th May           
 
 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 
HALF TERM (Monday 27th May - Friday 31st  May 2024) 

 
 

Su 2: Monday 3rd  June   -  Friday 19th July 2024 
 
Buckles and Bows closed for In-Service training on Friday 19th July 2024 
    
 


